Allison-Antrim Museum, Inc. Annual Membership Application July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

	0
Student	 \$ 5.00
Individual	 10.00
Family	 25.00
Patron	 26.00 - 99.00
Supporting/Business	 100.00 - 199.00
Sustaining	 200.00 - 799.00
Individual Life	 800.00
Couple Life	 1500.00

Name(s)_____ Address ____

Phone Email Address_____

Please help AAMI "Go Green" <u>and save postage</u> by receiving the newsletter via email? Yes__No____ Your email address *will not* be shared with other members or organizations.

Allison-Antrim Museum, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) federal not-for-profit organization. All contributions, not in exchange for goods or services, are tax deductible. Thank you for your support!!

Please make your check or money order payable to Allison-Antrim Museum, Inc. and send along with this <u>**whole** f</u>orm to the following address.

> Allison-Antrim Museum, Inc. 365 South Ridge Avenue Greencastle, PA 17225-1157

"Discover Greencastle-Antrim's Heritage"